
VAR Name VAR Contact Name VAR  Email Address VAR Phone VAR Fax VAR Address
ADNET Christ Luise cluise@thinkadnet.com 860-409-1776 312 Farmington Ave., Farmington, CT 06032
Advanced Systems Integrators, LLC Andrew Bialock abialock@asiopen.com>  413-824-9552 413‐650‐6150 717 Northampton St Unit 20, Holyoke, MA 01040-7408
Axis Business Solutions Joe Paquet jpaquet@axisbusiness.com 603-294-4979 57 Green Street, Portsmouth, NH 03801
Boston Wireless Inc / Harbor Networks Inc Mike O'Connell, Title-Senior Consultant mike0@harbornetworks.com 508-652-3059 508-650-3899 50 Speen Street, Framingham, MA 01701
Cambridge Computer Services, Inc. Deena Berton dberton@cambridgecomputer.com 781-250-3000 271 Waverly Oaks Rd., Suite 301, Waltham, MA 02452
CDW Government LLC (CDW-G) Brian Fisher brfisher@cdw.com 781-337-0717 2 shelton Drive, Suite 880, Shelton, CT 06484
Congruity Jim Clifford jclifford@congruity.com 781-829-0140 56 Pembroke Woods Drive, Pembroke, MA 02359
Daymark Solutions Tim Donovan tdonovan@daymarksi.com 781-359-3000 18 Hartwell Avenue, Lexington, MA 02421
Hub Technical Services Joe Lovetere, President jlovetere@hubtech.com 508-238-9887 x 4101 508-238-1146 44 Norfolk Ave., South Easton, MA 02375
Omnidata Corporation dba Advanced Business 
Innovations 

Andy Teshoney andy.teshoney@omnianswers.net 203-387-6664 PO Box 26653, West Haven, CT., 06032

RoundTower Technologies Chris Clark chris.clark@roundtower.com 781-621-8600 x 407 200 Quannapowitt Pkwy, Wakefield, MA 01880
Sullivan & McLaughlin John Pages jpages@sullymac.com 617-474-0500 74 Lawley Street, Boston, MA 02122
TBNG Consulting dba Business Network Group Jeff Grande jgrande@tbngconsulting.com 203-874-9607 x 100 500 Boston Post Rd, Milford, CT 06460
Whalley Computer Associates Chris Whalley cpw@wca.com 413-569-4227 One Whalley Way, Southwick, MA 01077
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